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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1906C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 192005

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Adyc Supportive Housing Limited
Partnership

1035 E Franklin Ave

Minneapolis MN 55404-2920
*771 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/23/2019

SUBJ TO PARTY WALL ESMT THE FOL,
EX THE W 10 FT; LOT 19 AND LOTS 20
THRU LOT 23 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,057.52
1.00
1.00

$912.00 35-29-23-13-0246
$1,057.52

$35.00
$5.00

$2,009.52

Ling Jian Zhou

7364 143rd Street Ct

Apple Valley MN 55124-8698
*877 WOODBRIDGE ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/23/2019

LEWIS SECOND ADDITION TO ST
PAUL BLOCKS 7,8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
& 15LOT 1BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,836.20
1,050.82
1.00

1.00

$18,836.20
$1,050.82
$35.00
$5.00

$19,927.02

25-29-23-41-0182

Total Demolition: $19,748.20
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,108.34
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $21,936.54
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $21,936.54

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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