9:15:15 3/6/2019	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1906C Assm Resolution #:	192005	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Adyc Supportive Housing Limited	SUBJ TO PARTY WALL ESMT THE FOL,	Demolition	1.00	912.00	\$912.00	35-29-23-13-0246
Partnership	EX THE W 10 FT; LOT 19 AND LOTS 20 THRU LOT 23 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,057.52	\$1,057.52	
1035 E Franklin Ave	1111C 20125 221C3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Minneapolis MN 55404-2920		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*771 UNIVERSITY AVE W				•	\$2,009.52	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***			
*Pending as of: 1/23/2019						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	LEWIS SECOND ADDITION TO ST	— — — — — — Demolition		18,836.20		
7364 143rd Street Ct	PAUL BLOCKS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,050.82	\$1,050.82	
Apple Valley MN 55124-8698	& 15 LOT 1 BLK 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*877 WOODBRIDGE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				=	\$19,927.02	
*Pending as of: 1/23/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***			
·	** PLEASE NOTE **					
					- — — — —	. — — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,108.34					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$21,936.54					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$21,936.54					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)